
From: 
Sent: Tuesday, June 3, 2014 12:58 PM 
To: Jeffrey E. 
Subject: Re: 

Sorry I was in class 0  where are u leaving? Is Seattle 4>=A0toda? 

On Tuesday, June 3, 2014, jeffrey E. <=jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com>  wro=e: 

Im leaving at 8 am call me now 

On Tue, Jun 3, 2014 at 7:20 AM, > wrote: 

What about today? Do I need me at the house after school?4,=A0 

On Tuesday, June 3, 2014, jeffrey E. <jeevaca=ion@gmail.com> wrote: 

call me tomorw to discuss. 

On Mon, Jun 2, 2014 at 7:29 PM, &=t > wrote: 

credit course ? Look at below 
sneaky dog, I don't see much of a point of taking=non credit course ...should I take a 
 Forwarded message 
From: Dechen Albero «=> 
Date: Monday, June 2, 2014 
Sub'ect: 
To: 

Hi 
Thanks for forwarding this information. I can confirm that both of =hese ESL courses are 

indeed 0 credits so they will not help you with regar= to making progress toward your degree. The course I mentioned 
in my=previous message today is a 3-credit option. 
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Given that you tested into ESL 6 which is the highest level of ESL, my =eeling is that you 
could probably handle the 3 credit option I recommended= However, I certainly understand if you would prefer to try 
the ESL =ourses instead. 

In terms of cost, the 3 credit course I referenced would be =pproximately $4185. The 
ESL courses are less expensive ($1190 each) =ince you would not be earning credits. Those two courses combined wo=ld 
be approximately $2380. 

Best, 
Dechen 

<=iv dir="ltr> 
Dechen C. Albero, PhD Candidate 
Senior Academic Adv=sor - Juniors and Study Abroad 
Teaching Fellow in Global Studies 
Eugene Lang College I The New School for Liberal Arts 

P 
El 

chttp://www.newschooteduhang> 

Fl 
URL I http://www.newschool.edu/lang 

Stay Connected 
http://www.facebook.com/langstudyabroad 

<=pan style="font-family:arial,sans-serif;font-size:13px;border-
collapse:c=llapse">Students may make appointments online at: https://thenewschool.starfishsolutions.com/sta=fish-
ops/ 

On Mon, Jun 2, 2014 at 1:04 PM, 

Hey Dechen, 

Academic Writing 6 part 1 -1511= NESL 0613-B or 
academic writing 6 part 2 - 1115 -NESL 0614 -A</=iv> 
I would like to know if I get any credits for the course . Thanks=C240 

> wrote: 

On Monday, June 2, 2014, Dechen Albero < > wrote: 

Hi 
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I do not show you as register=d for any summer courses at present so I presume 
you resolved these issues= For your reference, the Academic Writing course which I recommended=you take this 
summer is - 

Academic Writing - =227 - NWRW 1104 - A 
<https://alvin.newschool.edu/prbn/bwckschd.p_disp_detail_sche=?term_in=201340&crn_in=1227> 

Associated Term: Summer 2014 
Registration Dates: Apr 07, 2014 to Aug 22, 2014 
Levels: Non Credit, Non-degree, Undergraduate 
Attributes: Liberal Arts, Open to Non Majors, Writing Rubric=20 

New York City Campus 
Seminar Schedule Type 
0.000 OR 3.000 Credits 
View Cat 

chttps://alvin.newschool.edu/prbn/bwckctIg.p_display_courses?term=in=201340&one_subj=NWRW&sel_crse_strt=110 
4&sel_crse_end=3D1104&sel_subj=&sel_levl=&sel_schd=&sel_coll=&=sel_divs=&sel_dept=&sel_attr=> 

=/div> 
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